
2.4 2.9 3.2 3.6 3.7 3.9 4.1 4.3

2.5 2.9 3.1 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4

3.0 3.1 3.3 3.6 3.7 3.9 4.1 4.3 4.5

3.4 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.9 4.1 4.2 4.4 4.5

3.7 3.8 3.8 3.9 4.1 4.2 4.4 4.5 4.6

3.9 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.7

4.2 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.8

4.4 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.9 5.0

4.6 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.8 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.1

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9

Lα 

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

Rα 

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

 (
ex

pe
ct

ed
) 

[T
eV

]
W

'
 m

 (13 TeV)-1138 fbCMS


	Contents
	Page 1


